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Anlage

Salenhaule, 73630 Remshalden

Hallenadresse

Salenhaule 14, 73630 Remshalden

T 07151 72990

Sportwart/in
Silberhorn, Michelle

T 015233645888 michelle.silberhorn@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Frank, Alexandra

T 07151/75962 alexbene@web.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Michael Zugel

m 0174/2497107; m.zuegel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zigel, Michael
Redmer, Daniel
Brandt, Tillmann
lhben, Heiko
Deponte, André
Buchwald, Jorg
Wezel, Michael
Feirabend, Felix
Warbanoff, Mark
Mayer, Timm
Tigges, Simon
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Kuhnle, Michael

Ersatzspieler
E1 Mitrovic, Zoran

E2 Kaniut, Alexander

E3 Knoll, Maximilian
E4 Ott, Arend

E5 Dr. Stieven, Karl-Erich
E6 Popovic, Andjelko Djeli

E7 Klingler, Rolf

E8 Schneider, Uwe
E9 Kopetz, Grischa
E10Nagler, Thorsten
E11Nuding, Eckhard
E12Schéfer, Roland

Bruckner, Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18609720
18609719
18151617
17750576
17950096
17950649
17850227
18450262
17902560
17950302
18452946
18650800
18450654

16000183
18851173
18889540
16651001
16851759
16050130
16350152
16251001
17451287
16250977
16550153
16250131

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK8,0

LK10,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E13Schafer, Martin

E14Sanna, Mario (ITA)

E15Hiss, Andreas

E16Kopetschke, Jochen

E17Barner, Phillip

E18Haselmayr, Bernd

E19Buchwald, Jens

E20Haubensak, Harald

E21Mdiller, Alexander

E22Stockburger, Mathias

E23Born, Christian
E24Midiller, Tobias
E25StoRer, Michael
E26Bach, Michael

E27Dr. Dimitrijevic, Dusan
E28Reich, Carl-Eugen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18750921
17652554
16650156
16851184
17150198
16750142
17450627
17151109
17953236
17159954
17352277
17452675
17553513
17050630
16853049
15551989

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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